

Common Order below Exh.13 & 14 in Cri. M.A. No. 107/2024

The respondents have filed application for setting aside No Say order at Exh. 13 along with affidavit Exh. 14. Hence, I pass following order -

ORDER

- 1] The applicant is directed to submit her say on Exh. 13.
- 2] Affidavit Exh. 14 is seen.

Bhor.
Dt. 23.12.2025

(Smt. M.W. Jadhav)
Jt. C.J.J.D & J.M.F.C., Bhor.